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UP D-3 Boys Golf Final Results

School Player (Rank Order) Grade Individual Score Team Score Coach
Painesdale-Jeffers Butina, Stephen 11 80 333 Jason Koski
Bailey, Tyler 11 84
Outinen, Alex 11 84
Outinen, Christopher 11 85
Nicholas, zach 12 88
Bessemer Gerovac, Kevin 11 80 335 Mark Movrich
Gheller, Derek 12 78
Bennetts, Drew 11 88
Zielinski, Ben 11 89
Cossi, Nick 11 95
Powers North Central Polfus, Tyler 11 82 344 Denise Porath
Estrada, Andrew 11 84
Pohl, Dylan 12 89
Sexton, Nick 10 92
Rusch, Mitchell 12 89
Munising Mannisto, Michael 12 84 346 Bruce Tapio
Tweedale, Tyler 10 87
Immel, Colin 10 90
Mahoski, Isaak 12 89
Webster, Gage 10 86
St.Ignace-LaSalle St.Louis, Curtis 12 82 352 Jason Latz
Therrian, Cody 12 82
Dodds, Jake 11 94
Dean, Caleb 10 97
Harrington, Zach 12 94
Cedarville Eberts, Sam 11 80 352 Mark Movrich
Duncan, Joe 10 90
Coursley, Brad 10 90
Griffin, Derek 9 92
Hask, Mike 9 102
Carney-Nadeau Eichhorn, Hunter 8 78 353 Randy Severinsen

Lampinen, Keenan 11 92
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Linder, Mason
Langenfeld, Brett
Brand, Devon
Ongie, Trevor
Beauchamp, Cole
Poissant, Brett
Budweg, Coy
Provost, Dustin
Ontonagon Jilbert, Brandon
Morris, Dylan
Jilbert, Logan
Pollard, David
Preiss, Troy
Stankewicz, Kevin
Bal, Mitch
Smithson, Brett
West, Steven
Mitchell, Dennis
Chasell Tuominen, Steve

Duroucher, Dax
LaTendresse, Jordan
Ryynanen, Carson
Ryynanen, Brant
DeTour Melvin, Blake
Bailey, Mike
Barbeaux, Kayden
Eratowski, Matt

Lake Linden-Hubbel

Crystal Falls-Forest Park

Bark River-Harris Johson, Mitchell
Cochran, Sam
Krachinski, Max
Sundling, Matt
Seymour, Andrew

Watersmeet Voegtline, Connor

11
12
11
11
10
10
10
12
12

11
12
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
11
12
10
10
10
12

12
12

11
11
10

92
91
106
79
90
97
96
96
84
93
92
109
92
95
90
97
92
97
85
100
90
104
101
87
95
99
96

92
99
91
99
95
95

361

361

374

376

377

377

379

Jeff Klein

Andy Borseth

Harold Payne

Gregg Bjorne

Dale Melvin

Scott Farnsworth

Kathleen McGrath
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Mcgrath, Michael
Bolton, Israel
Anus, Jacob
Cooks Big Bay de Noc Ranguette, Alex
Holmberg, Robert
Potvin, Cole
Pomeroy, Zach
LaLonde, Brett
Rudyard Kaminski, Jacob
Meehan, Andrew
King, Jarrett

Schwovenwever,Robert

Brimley Carrick, Brandon

Aikens, Jacob

Daniels, Sean

Aikens, Jayson

Sansone, Riley

Baraga
Smith, Austin
Lake, Sean
Mayo, Bill

Sutherland, Josh
Branstrom, Brett

Koski, Trevor
Branstrom, Trey

Tryan, Wade
Branstrom, Chad

Engadine Bomber, Jeff

McArthur, Forrestt

Frazier, Zach
Helgessen, Kurtis

Dishaw, Jake

Rock Mid Peninsula

10
11
12

11
12
11
11
10
10
10

10

12
11
12
12
11

10
12

12
10
10
10
11
12
11
11
12
11

77
95
112

85
101
94
129
112
93
94
104
110

92
101
106
104
108

110
99
113
108
85
124
117
112
146
130
99
103
130
131

392

401

403

430

438

462

Ryan Barron

Randy Kaminski

Milt Suttor

Jeff Markham

Ryan Lyle

Steve Miller
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Pickford Slater, Jack
Lott, De
Andrzejack, Jacob
Batho, Lance
Bjunes, Jhonny
Fisher, Colton
Hepker, Jeremy
Armstrong, Collin

Mackinac Island

11
11
11

10
11
10
12

99
129
138
121
212
103
112
106

487

NTS

Gary Kolp

David Waaso



